None

None

None

3.77x10°

3.76x10°
3.75%x10°
3.74x10°
3.73x10°

3.72x10°

3.71%10°

8x10*

6x10*

4x10*

2x10*

—2x10*

4.67x10*

4.66x10*
4.65x10*
4.64x10*
4.63x10*

4.62x10*
4.61x10*

MDP_TIME

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (12—Jun—19 23:18:20)
STATUS_PC
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (12—Jun—19 23:18:20)
TC_REC_PKTC
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (12—Jun—19 23:18:20)



None

None

None

80

60

40

20

RASTER_RUN_REM

LI

03:00 08:00 13:00 13:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (12—Jun—19 23:18:20)
SEQ_RUN_REM
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00
Start Time (12—Jun—19 23:18:20)
EXP_NUM
03:00 08:00 13:00 18:00 23:00 04:00

Start Time (12—Jun—19 23:18:20)



